
Agency/Jurisdiction Amount Areas to be Served Contact Information

Bardstown, City of $184,074.05 City of Bardstown
Larry Green
(502) 348-5947
lgreen@bardstowncable.net

Beattyville Housing Development Corp. $416,067.00 City of Beattyville
Wilma Kelley
(606) 464-5031
wkelley@beattyville.org

Community Action Council of Fayette,
Bourbon, Harrison, Nicholas Counties $1,020,191.00 Fayette County

Jack Burch
(800) 244-2275
jack.burch@commaction.org

Community Ventures Corp. $3,708,386.00 Fayette, Scott, Madison,
Jessamine and Franklin Counties

Donna Major
(859) 231-0054
dmajor@cvcky.org

Covington, City of $5,311,599.00 City of Covington
Larry Klein
(859) 292-2127
lklein@covingtonky.gov

Federation of Appalachian Housing 
Enterprises, Inc. (FAHE) $575,000.00 Harlan, Perry, Letcher, Madison

and Bath Counties

Vonda Poynter
(859) 986-2321
vonda@fahe.org

Green River Housing Corp. $1,048,537.00 Daviess, Henderson and Ohio Counties
Barry Johnston
(270) 926-4433
barryjohnston@gradd.com

Henderson Housing Authority $1,606,019.00 City of Henderson
Bobbie Jarrett
(270) 827-1294
hha@henderson.net

Hope Center, Inc. $1,646,120.00 Lexington/Fayette County
Jeff Crook
(859) 252-7881
jcrook@hopectr.org

Housing Authority of Bowling Green $3,148,002.44 City of Bowling Green/Warren County
Katie Miller Stevens
(270) 843-6071
kmiller@habg.org

Housing Partnership, Inc. $5,413,750.00 Louisville/Jefferson County
Mike Hynes
(502) 585-5451
mhynes@wearehpi.org

Lexington-Fayette Urban
County Government $525,000.00 Lexington/Fayette County

(Douglass Heights)

Cyndra Brown
(859) 258-3100
cbrown2@lexingtonky.gov

Lexington-Fayette Urban
County Government $1,027,053.81 Lexington/Fayette County

(Land Bank Activity)

Cyndra Brown
(859) 258-3100
cbrown2@lexingtonky.gov

Louisville Metro Government $3,502,275.00 Louisville/Jefferson County
Jeana Dunlap
(502) 574-2003
jeana.dunlap@louisvilleky.gov

Ludlow, City of $855,998.00 City of Ludlow
Brian Richmond
(859) 491-1233
brichmond@ludlow.org

Newport Millennium Housing Corp. II $1,769,836.00 City of Newport
Dennis Elrod
(859) 581-2533
atkinselrodassoc@insightbb.com

Pennyrile Area Housing Corp. $1,250,046.00 City of Hopkinsville/
Christian County

Amy Frogue
(270) 886-9484
amy.frogue@ky.gov

Purchase Area Housing Corp. $1,487,112.90 McCracken, Marshall,
Calloway and Graves Counties

Ed Davis
(270) 251-6133
ed.davis@purchaseadd.org

REACH, Inc. $937,890.00 Lexington/Fayette County
Tina Burns
(859) 455-8057
tburns@reachky.com

Richmond, City of $1,296,280.00 City of Richmond
Mike Russell
(859) 623-1000
mrussell@righmond.ky.us

Russell County Fiscal Court $1,143,275.00 Russell County
Donna Diaz
(270) 866-4200
donnad@lcadd.org

Welcome House of Northern Kentucky $460,000.00 Covington/Kenton County
Linda Young
(859) 431-8717
lyoung@welcomehouseky.org

NSP-1 Funding Awards

Totals include NSP-1 original allocation and additional funds made available through program income.
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